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Unity Chinese New Year Specialties Yee Sang

BEMSTE (ZHEEFL4)

Crystal Pear and Mango Vegetarian Yee Sang

SREEA (Fed2)

Taiwanese Top Shell Abalone Yee Sang

Tkt (22 A4
Norwegian Fresh Salmon Yee Sang
AizdE ks (pFAFL)

Charcoal Grilled Dried Meat (Bakkwa)
and Jellyfish Yee Sang

EkiiAy (Findpd 2 )
Australian Spring Abalone Yee Sang
bR (- Lggd d)
Sliced Two Head Abalone Yee Sang
¥ 4

Add-on

'y

Jellyfish

T 4 o

Taiwanese Top Shell Abalone

P d i+

Australian Spring Abalone

:—‘gi

Norwegian Fresh Salmon

g+
Charcoal Grilled Dried Meat

23

Standard

76

105

120

120

208

- &

Large

136

195

220

220

348

288

4= 2
=& i

Per Portion

30

50

320

60

50

FR AN BT R EIRY o hof AR LR G T o AMUE AT AR T LA RAIE G Rk P E vk o

Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions
and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

vbery b e 55 10%PR 4 fh 6% A
All prices include 10% service charge and 6% GST.
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Chinese New Year
A La Carte Menu

o E & i
SOUPS Per Portion
HFh Ak (FEEAZELRR) 38

Authentic Braised Dried Scallop Eight Treasure Fish Lips Broth
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AAANRK o (X IR T E AL ) 08
Double Boiled Chicken Consommé with Sliced Fish Maw,
Sea Weed Pearl and Ginseng

b xookde (Rl gL 88
Double Boiled Pigeon With Chinese Ham and Baby Cabbage
PERETL (HEFD BRI ERR) 48

Dried Scallop, Sun Dried Bamboo Pith Crab Claw and
Baby Cabbage Soup

BB BliA 28
Double Boiled Soup Of The Day

FAFANENE R RIoR Y cheF BB RA LT > AN AT AR T EATLHENE Kb i P Ek o
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions
and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

vbery b e 55 10%PR 4 fh 6% A
All prices include 10% service charge and 6% GST.
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POULTRY AND PORK

A #\?fﬁli (2 #5580 L £ )

7 E G (FLEFAALEEL)
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WE X S (e FUE )

HHEF 2 (LheEE Rt )

Deep Fried Pork Spare Ribs and Berries With Haw Berry Sauce

4B ERE (RERET)

“‘Wu Xi” Style Stewed Pork Ribs with Herbs and Rock Sugar

Ng

Braised Pork Trotter Yam and Radish With Black Pepper Sauce

Braised Pork Trotter with Sea Cucumber and Spring Abalone

Slow Stewed Roasted Pork Belly with Dried Oyster and ‘Fatt Choy’

= >

Per Portion

88

168

58

62

62

/ 2%

Half Bird / Whole Bird

& R By (FAeh)

Baked Chicken with Dried Seafood

R poss &7 (ks *725)

Poached Chicken With Spicy Garlic Sauce

KRR HA (F i)
Oven Roasted Barbecue ‘Tong Guai’ Duck

Bgm s (GG s Aah)
Crisp-Baked Chicken With Garlic

FAFANENE R RIoR Y cheF BB RA LT > AN AT AR T EATLHENE Kb i P Ek o
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions
and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

v g e 45 T0%IRA A2l 6% T A%

All prices include 10% service charge and 6% GST.

198

128

128

116
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FISH
LfF!& AR (iFa £ L3T)
Tiger Grouper

Ly R AR (GFA L R )
Giant White Pomfret

TEB A (R NT L)
Patin Cat Fish

HAR G (GFiPY AL)
Soon Hock Fish

B7sdrs Spm
Choose your style of cooking

7 7% Steamed with Fragrant Oil
?f ¥ Signature Lemongrass Fried
F} #t Golden Ginger Crisp-Fried
g9 2 Caramelized with Soy

# B 7 Steamed with Silver and Gold Garlic

A< 74 Sweet and Sour

= - B P
Per 100gm
42
42

35

42

FR AN EOERFRARY e FARRRA LT MBS TR T EMRFIE R RO ok
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions

and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

v sig i 45 10%RA b 6% T A%

All prices include 10% service charge and 6% GST.
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SEAFOOD

HEFEL (BEF3)

Stir Fried Scallop with Fresh Mix Vegetables
Bokikak XOFHLEF)

Steamed Scallop with XO Sauce and Glass Noodle
£ A (& AMRITHR)

Crisp Fried Prawn with Pumpkin and
Salted Egg Yolk Mousse

F bR (FPRTE)
Rainbow Fruity Wasabi Salad Tossed Phoenix Prawn

BERG R (R REEE )
Honey Glazed Baked Black Cod Fish
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iz A (Bt 2 224 )
Steam Cod Fish with Light Soy Sauce and Fragrant Oil
B30 L A el

Braised Pomfret with Roasted Pork Belly and Jelly Tomatoes

FAFANENE R RIoR Y cheF BB RA LT > AN AT AR T EATLHENE Kb i P Ek o
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions

EEN

Per Portion

78

78

78

78

148

148

Per 100gm
42

and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

vbery b e 55 10%PR 4 fh 6% A
All prices include 10% service charge and 6% GST.
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VEGETABLES Per Portion
da sk y (k+F EpE) 48

Y?

Wolfberries and Fresh Lily Bulb with Seasonal Vegetables

MikaEZER (X5l e) 48
Stir Fried Mix Vegetables With Leek and Roasted Pork Belly
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E
=
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HART L AG (AT HEE) 48
Sautéed Snow Pea with Arrow Head and Wax Meat

g EAE (FLamtREEE) 48
Stewed White Baby Cabbage with
Dried Scallop and Silver Garlic

RTEE R 42
Fresh Garden Greens:

B { B E e

Asparagus Choy Sum Sugar Snap Peas
~EY LR o 3

Baby Spinach Hong Kong Kai Lan Romaine Lettuce

BV s VpE .
Choose your style of cooking :

) X.0.% %) b gt

Crispy Fried Fish ~ Sautéed with XO Sauce  Brown Oyster Sauce

R E V) J& 5Ly Az

Golden Garlic Preserved Bean Curd Poached in Superior Stock

FAFANENE R RIoR Y cheF BB RA LT > AN AT AR T EATLHENE Kb i P Ek o
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions
and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

vbery b e 55 10%PR 4 fh 6% A
All prices include 10% service charge and 6% GST.
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RICE AND NOODLES
EEMEE (BHYILFH)
Wok Fried “Emperor Noodle” with
Lap Cheong in XO Sauce

e iLhaig (FRAEEG )
Braised E-fu Noodles with Roast Duck and
Enoki Mushrooms

BB HE (FDAFFFaAbpr)
Fried Rice with Braised Dried Scallop “Konpoi”,
Scallop, Diced Squid and Chicken

I E (a3 ;ﬁjﬁjaﬁp;\/@;_ SiEip)
Slow Boiled Clay Pot Rice with Assorted Wax Meat and
Chestnut (For 2 to 4 person)

TR

Per Portion

48

48

56

68

FR AN EOERFRARY e FARRRA LT MBS TR T EMRFIE R RO ok
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions

and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

v sig i 45 10%RA b 6% T A%

All prices include 10% service charge and 6% GST.
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SWEETS Per Portion
FEFIEA B EE 220

Double-steamed Bird’s Nest with American Ginseng
and Rock Sugar
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il SR8 7 80
Double-boiled Wilderness Hasma with Red Dates
1 LRHEF (£ EH- =2) 18

Japanese Sweet Potato Gold Coin
Chinese New Year ‘Nian Gau’ - (3 pieces)

HTRERY (MZ2FEHR - = #) 16
Silken Coconut Threaded Steamed
Chinese New Year ‘Nian Gau’ - (3 pieces)

et (222 fam) 16
Glutinous Rice Dumplings in Sweetened Soya Milk and

Ginger Juice

Fwis (§7a7) 16
Peanut Coated Rice Dumpling with Black Sesame Filling

%okt & 16

Sweetened Chilled Silken Mango Cream with
Pearl Sago and Crushed Thai Pomelo

PERLEF 16
Old Fashioned Honey “Guilin” Cake

FAFANENE R RIoR Y cheF BB RA LT > AN AT AR T EATLHENE Kb i P Ek o
Please let us know if you have any allergies, special dietary needs or restrictions
and we will be happy to enhance your dining experience.

vbery b e 55 10%PR 4 fh 6% A
All prices include 10% service charge and 6% GST.



